PILLARS OF RAC

Besides the names of Principals/Deans mentioned in a separate document, memory
goes back to mention the names of many outstanding personalities who served the
RAC in various capacities controlling in big ways which led the faculty to its present
status. Among the old stalwarts, names may be mentioned of Dr. J.N. Mukherjee,
R.S. Roy, S.K. Mukherjee, S.M. Alam, S.C. Mandal, M.N. Shahni, K.P. Singh(A.H),
K.P. Singh (Horticulture), B.N. Singh, U.N. Verma, D. K. Singh, D.P. Srivastava,
R.S. Singh, Wasi Hasan, K.S. Singh etc. Beyond these pioneers there have been
many and at present are, teachers and scientist who brought the name and fame to
the college. Few more names, from the memory, are listed below (yet some other
ones might have been forgotten):

Names Department
1. Dr. L.L. Srivastava Soil Science
2. Dr. B.S. Mathur Soil Science
3. Dr. K.P. Singh Soil Science
4, Dr. A. Raza Soil Science
5. Dr. B.P. Singh Soil Science
6. Dr. B.P. Srivastava Soil Science
7. Dr. B.P. Shahi Soil Science
8. Dr. M.K. Sinha Soil Science
9. Dr. S.N. Tiwary Soil Science
10. Dr. R.N. Singh Soil Science
11. Dr. H. Sinha Soil Science
12. Dr. R.N. Prasad Soil Science
13. Dr. S.B. Pandey Soil Science
14. Dr. N.P. Sinha Soil Science
15. Dr. H.N. Singh Soil Science
16. Dr. H.N. Mukherjee Soil Science
17. Dr. C.R. Prasad Soil Science
18. Prof. S.N. Jha Soil Science
19. Dr. U.K. Verma Agronomy
20. Dr. K.N. Singh Agronomy
21. Dr. E.W. Messy Agronomy
22. Dr. Shailendra Kumar Agronomy
23. Dr. M.M.P. Srivastava Agronomy
24. Dr. A. Quaiyum Agronomy
25. Dr. K.K. Srivastava Agronomy
26. Dr. R.K. Singh Agronomy



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Dr. A. Rafey

Dr. A.K. Bhagat
Dr. R.N. Bhargava
Dr. H.B.P. Trivedi
Dr. A.K. Mukherjee
Dr. I.A. Khan

Dr. P.K. Sinha

Dr. M.H. Rahman
Dr. Ram Prakash
Dr. J.K. Chandra
Sri M.H. Mallick
Dr. R.B. Prasad

Dr. S.N. Srivastava
Dr. P.K. Singh

Dr. F. Haque

Dr. D.K. Ganguli
Dr. P.C. Agarwal
Dr. A.K. Verma

Dr. M.S.S. Rao
Prof. Ganga Prasad Singh
Dr. H.N. Srivastava
Dr. A.K. Dutta

Dr. D.K. Jha

Dr. Ghufran

Dr. K.K. Rai “Hirak”
Dr. P.P. Mehta

Dr. Prem Chand
Dr. S.S.P. Sinha
Dr. V.D. Puri

Dr. S.P. Shaw
Prof. T.N. Verma
Prof. Hoda

Dr. Hameed

Dr. R.P. Singh

Dr. D.N. Jha

Dr. B.K. Singh

Dr. S.N. Sahay

Dr. R.K. Singh

Dr. B.P. Jain

Dr. S.S.P. Verma
Dr. C. Singh

Dr. Rajeshwar Tiwary

Agronomy

Agronomy

Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Plant Breeding & Genetics
Crop Physiology

Crop Physiology

Crop Physiology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology
Entomology

Entomology

Entomology

Entomology

Mathematics

Mathematics

Animal Husbandry
Agricultural Economics
Agricultural Economics
Agricultural Economics
Agricultural Economics
Agricultural Economics
Horticulture

Horticulture

Horticulture

Horticulture



69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Dr. A.P. Singh

Dr. B.P. Sahay
Prof. N.K. Chakrovarthy
Prof. A.N. Sinha
Dr. T. Dean

Dr. N.C. Das

Dr. Masood Hasan
Dr. H.S.P. Sinha
Dr. C. Prasad

Dr. N.K. Roy

Dr. N. Prasad

Sri Vijay Kumar
Dr. S. Tiwary

Dr. B.P. Singh
Prof. B.N. Prasad
Prof. B.K. Sinha
Prof. Yusuf

Prof. A.K. Sinha
Dr. Dinesh Kr. Singh
Dr. S. Quoraishi
Prof. A.R.N Sinha

Horticulture
Horticulture
Horticulture
Horticulture
Horticulture

Statistics

Statistics

Agricultural Extension
Agricultural Extension
Agricultural Extension
Agricultural Extension
Agricultural Engineering
Agricultural Engineering
Agricultural Engineering
Agricultural Engineering
Agricultural Engineering
Agricultural Engineering
Agricultural Engineering
Agricultural Engineering
Agricultural Engineering
English



